
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

St.Nr. 
116 
181 

97 
611 
151 

55 
14 

237 
916 

68 
5 

141 
118 

51 
213 

Name 
Sascha Wölfl 
Fabian Bittel 
Manuel Haupt 
Marc Rotermundt 
Timo Heinlein 
Maximilian Schreiner 
Jannik Edelhäuser 
Celine Abet 
Tim Biesack 
Tino  Metz 
Christian Strobl 
Dennis Brückner 
Dominik Walberer 
Martin Kreisl 
Michael Kreise 

Klasse 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 
MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

Bewerber/Team 
TAF Racing 
Dennert Racing 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Nin e 1 Six desin g fam ely  

Stag Racing 

MX Dachstedt 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
13 
14 
15 

9 
16 
12 

8 
6 
7 

11 
10 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
14 
13 
16 

8 
11 
12 
10 

9 
-- 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
40 
33 
31 
28 
28 
25 
24 
23 
20 
16 
16 
11 
10 
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SDO SportTiming

 

Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                        Rennleiter:
Sportkommissar:                                                        Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.

V3 ADAC-MX Cup Nordbayern 40. Ansbacher  
[1] CS - Kl. MX 2/2 

Tageswertung 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 


